Membership 2019-20

Name
Jessica Carson

Yiwen Chiu

Don Choi
Ahmed Deif
Krista Kauffmann
Gary Laver

Josh Machamer
Chair

Nathaniel Martinez
Ruby Moz
Bing Qu

John Thompson

Cari Vanderkar, Ph.D.

(ex officio)

Representing

Academic Programs & Planning

College of Agriculture, Food and Environment Sciences,
Natural Resources Management & Environmental

Sciences

College of Architecture & Environmental Design

Orfaela College of Business

College of Liberal Arts, English

GE Governance Board

College of Liberal Arts

College of Science & Math
Office of the Registrar
College of Engineering

Academic Senate

Assistant Vice Provost for International Programs
Cal Poly International Center

Phone

756-2326

756-2972

756-2490

756-1213

756-1257

756-2538

756-5560

756-2185

756-5756

756-5645

756-2094

756-2945

Email

carson@calpoly.edu

jmachame@calpoly.edu

nmarti32@calpoly.edu

—

moz@calpoly.edu

jjthomps@calpoly.edu

civander@calpoly.edu



