Membership 2019-20

Name	Representing	Phone	Email
Jessica Carson	Academic Programs & Planning	756-2326	carson@calpoly.edu
Yiwen Chiu	College of Agriculture, Food and Environment Sciences, Natural Resources Management & Environmental Sciences	756-2972	yichiu@calpoly.edu
Don Choi	College of Architecture & Environmental Design	756-2490	dchoi@calpoly.edu
Ahmed Deif	Orfaela College of Business	756-1213	adeif@calpoly.edu
Krista Kauffmann	College of Liberal Arts, English	756-1257	kjkauffm@calpoly.edu
Gary Laver	GE Governance Board	756-2538	glaver@calpoly.edu
Josh Machamer <i>Chair</i>	College of Liberal Arts	756-5560	jmachame@calpoly.edu
Nathaniel Martinez	College of Science & Math	756-2185	nmarti32@calpoly.edu
Ruby Moz	Office of the Registrar	756-5756	rmoz@calpoly.edu
Bing Qu	College of Engineering	756-5645	bqu@calpoly.edu
John Thompson	Academic Senate	756-2094	jjthomps@calpoly.edu
Cari Vanderkar, Ph.D. (ex officio)	Assistant Vice Provost for International Programs Cal Poly International Center	756-2945	civander@calpoly.edu